Popov Mykhailo Antonovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Date of birth Nov. 21, 1971

Shargorod District State Administration, Head of the
District State Administration

Last position

April 29, 2016 Resigned

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.49
Expand

risks

1. number of kids mentioned in the declaration : 2 , while pep.org.ua
database includes information about: 3

2. declared amount of real estate owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3503
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3503

3. declared amount of land plots owned since 2015 4; out of them 4
without indicated value

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Popova Viktoriia Mykhailivna daughter —
Popova Vasylyna Mykolaivna wife —
Popova Vladyslava Mykhailivha daughter —
Popov Vadym Mykhailovych son —

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20691
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20691
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20691
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20691
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20692
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20692
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20692
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20692
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20694
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20694
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20694
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20694
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20693
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20693
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20693
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20693

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

[

LWapropoacbka paoHHa paga,
lonosa LWapropoacbkoi
panoHHOI pagn

LLlapropoAcbka paloHHa paja,
Monosa LWapropoacbkol
panoHHOI pagun

LLlapropoacbka paioHHa paja,
lonosa LLapropoacskoi
panoHHoI paaun

LLlapropoAcbka paloHHa paja,
Monosa LWapropoacbkol
panoHHOI paau

Shargorod District Council,
Head of the Shargorod District
Council

Shargorod District Council,
Head of the District Council

15 941,26

15 941,26

10 536,33

8 065,58

4 938,76

3 097,62

257,10

257,10

195,73


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_551c6ddc-181e-42eb-a8f3-14154943d719
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_97705d93-ccdc-481b-95d1-ebac051d7907
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a7617590-a19d-4d2d-8aea-c3f5aa2a6d33
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9f02c42b-ae6c-4892-bfb5-4ff85683e497
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb8fa7f9-1e1c-44dc-a45c-e954c8a9bc24
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5d5e08a8-ab66-4632-b387-07dab5f0c574

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_551c6ddc-181e-42eb-a8f3-14154943d719
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_551c6ddc-181e-42eb-a8f3-14154943d719
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_551c6ddc-181e-42eb-a8f3-14154943d719
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_97705d93-ccdc-481b-95d1-ebac051d7907
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_97705d93-ccdc-481b-95d1-ebac051d7907
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_97705d93-ccdc-481b-95d1-ebac051d7907
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a7617590-a19d-4d2d-8aea-c3f5aa2a6d33
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a7617590-a19d-4d2d-8aea-c3f5aa2a6d33
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a7617590-a19d-4d2d-8aea-c3f5aa2a6d33
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9f02c42b-ae6c-4892-bfb5-4ff85683e497
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9f02c42b-ae6c-4892-bfb5-4ff85683e497
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9f02c42b-ae6c-4892-bfb5-4ff85683e497
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb8fa7f9-1e1c-44dc-a45c-e954c8a9bc24
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb8fa7f9-1e1c-44dc-a45c-e954c8a9bc24
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb8fa7f9-1e1c-44dc-a45c-e954c8a9bc24
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5d5e08a8-ab66-4632-b387-07dab5f0c574

2015 Cash

2015 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5d5e08a8-ab66-4632-b387-07dab5f0c574
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5d5e08a8-ab66-4632-b387-07dab5f0c574
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_551c6ddc-181e-42eb-a8f3-14154943d719
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_97705d93-ccdc-481b-95d1-ebac051d7907
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a7617590-a19d-4d2d-8aea-c3f5aa2a6d33
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9f02c42b-ae6c-4892-bfb5-4ff85683e497
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb8fa7f9-1e1c-44dc-a45c-e954c8a9bc24
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5d5e08a8-ab66-4632-b387-07dab5f0c574

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019
2019
2018
2017
2016

2015

h

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

170340.0 sq. m (13)

170340.0 sq. m (13)

132340.0 sgq. m (11)

132340.0 sgq. m (11)

89749.0 sgq. m (7)

89749.0 sq. m (7)

368.8 sq

368.8 sq

368.8 sq

368.8 sq

200.9 sq

200.9 sq

.m(2)

.m(2)

.m(2)

.m(2)

.m (1)

.m (1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_551c6ddc-181e-42eb-a8f3-14154943d719
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_97705d93-ccdc-481b-95d1-ebac051d7907
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a7617590-a19d-4d2d-8aea-c3f5aa2a6d33
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9f02c42b-ae6c-4892-bfb5-4ff85683e497
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb8fa7f9-1e1c-44dc-a45c-e954c8a9bc24
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5d5e08a8-ab66-4632-b387-07dab5f0c574
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_551c6ddc-181e-42eb-a8f3-14154943d719
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_97705d93-ccdc-481b-95d1-ebac051d7907
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a7617590-a19d-4d2d-8aea-c3f5aa2a6d33
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9f02c42b-ae6c-4892-bfb5-4ff85683e497
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb8fa7f9-1e1c-44dc-a45c-e954c8a9bc24
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5d5e08a8-ab66-4632-b387-07dab5f0c574

o

VEHICLES:
2019 e NA3-CA3 350701 1992
2019 * TA3-CA3 350701 1992
2018 e TA3-CA3 350701 1992
2017 e TA3-CA3 350701 1992
2016 « NA3-CA3 350701 1992
2015 * ras-cas 350701 1992
il
CAREER:
Dec. 29, 2014 — till April 29, 2016 Shargorod District State

Administration, Head of the
District State Administration


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_551c6ddc-181e-42eb-a8f3-14154943d719
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_97705d93-ccdc-481b-95d1-ebac051d7907
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a7617590-a19d-4d2d-8aea-c3f5aa2a6d33
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9f02c42b-ae6c-4892-bfb5-4ff85683e497
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb8fa7f9-1e1c-44dc-a45c-e954c8a9bc24
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5d5e08a8-ab66-4632-b387-07dab5f0c574
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3503
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3503

-
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/16868#dossier
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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